
South Carolina Coastal Seniors 

2022 Board of Directors 

 

PRESIDENT 
 

VICE PRESIDENT SECRETARY 

David Williams 
1101 Congressional Blvd 

Summerville, SC 29483-5025 
(843) 991-1981 (C) 

nhwdww@bellsouth.net 
The Club at Pine Forrest 

Terry Allen 
235 Renau Blvd 

Summerville, SC 29483-5180 
(603) 930-1195 

Tjallen4127@gmail.com 
The Club at Pine Forrest 

 

Wes Brunson 
2787 Carolina Isle Drive 

Mount Pleasant, SC 29466 
(843) 714-4285 

wjbrunson@comcast.net 
Rivertowne CC 

TREASURER 
 

MEMBERSHIP DIRECTOR TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR 
 

Richard Smith 
1876 Palmetto Isle Dr. 

Mount Pleasant, SC 29466 
(843) 300-9699 

Rlsmith9@comcast.net 
Rivertowne CC 

Mark Shanley 
107 Nutmeg Way 

Summerville, SC 29485 
(540) 250-7773 

Mshanley69@gmail.com 

Sccs.member.dir@gmail.com 

Legend Oaks Golf and Tennis 

Jim Kobyra 
4834 8th Tee Dr. 

Hollywood, SC 29449 
(614) 597=5134 

jimkobyra@yahoo.com 
sccs.tournament.dir@gmail.com 

Links at Stono Ferry 

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR  PARLAMENTARIAN 

George Vaughn 
108 Endicott Ct. 

Summerville, SC 29486 
Gvaughn35@gmail.com 

Sccs.communications@gmail.com 
Legend Oaks Golf and Tennis 

 Bill Mills 
7 Seahorse Ct. 

Isle of Palms, SC 29451 
(419) 230-9915 

Wjmills7@gmail.com 
Snee Farm CC 

 

 DIRECTORS AT LARGE 
 

 

PAST PRESIDENT 

 
  

Ted Summerford 
1656 Fairway Place Lane 
Mt Pleasant, SC 29464 

(843) 881-1632 (H) 
(843) 991-5204 (C) 

Tws1070@comcast.net 
Snee Farm CC 

Ernie Loadholt 
730 Palmetto Place N.E. 

Estill, SC 29918 
(803) 398-6926 (C) 

jenny.loadholt@gmail.com 
Old Penny Branch CC 

 

Dan Childress 
1142 Plantation Lane 

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464-7216 
(843) 670-7730 (C) 

danchildress@bellsouth.net 
Snee Farm CC 

  
   

P.J. Nichols 
2961 Seabrook Island Rd 
Johns Island, SC 29455 

(843) 718-1217 
p.j.nichols007@gmail.com 

Seabrook Island Club 

Willie Charles 
1244Haig Lane 

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29466 
(843) 817-0625 

Wcharles51@att.net 
Charleston National Golf Club 

Ross Bailey 
3043 Cross Vine Lane 

Summerville, SC 29483 
(704) 701-8340 

rbailey43@gmail.com 

Legend Oaks Golf and Tennis 
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Randy Nelson 
4210 Persimmon Woods Dr. 
North Charleston, SC 29420 

(973) 903-7654 
nelsora@yahoo.com 

Coosaw Creek Country Club 

 Arch Archambault 
4004Alpheretta Court 
Charleston SC, 29414 

(843) 670-7824 
Archaa57@gmail.com 

Shadowmoss Golf and Country 
Club 
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